
THIRD ANNUAL CIRP STUDENT SEMINAR CONTACT LIST                                                           11-13 June 2002 

NAME    AFFILITATION EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE

Dr. Henry Bokuniewicz State University of New York hbokuniewicz@ccmail.SUNYSB.edu  631/632-8674

Mr. Mitch Brown ERDC, CHL Mitchell.E.Brown@erdc.usace.army.mil  601/634-4036

Mr. Frank Buonaiuto State University of New York frank@goased.msrc.sunysb.edu  631/632-3002

    

Ms. Erica Carr University of Florida Ecarr@appliedtm.com   352/378-4183, ext.312

Ms. Mary Cialone ERDC, CHL Mary.A.Cialone@erdc.usace.army.mil  601/634-2139

Mr. Nathan Claasen Humboldt State University Njc4@humboldt.edu  707/826-4088

    

Dr. Greg Crawford Humboldt State University gbc3@humboldt.edu  707/826-3466

Mr. Ken Connell Florida Institute of Technology kconnell@fit.edu  321/674-7742

Dr. Richard A. Davis University of South Florida madrad@merr.com  608/355-0214

    

Mr. Jesse Feyen University of Notre Dame jfeyen@nd.edu  

Dr. Duncan FitzGerald Boston University dunc@bu.edu  617/353-2530

Dr. Wenrui Huang Florida A&M University whuang@eng.fsu.edu  850/410-6199

    

Dr. Steve Hughes ERDC, CHL Steven.A.Hughes@erdc.usace.army.mil  601/634-2026



Ms. Shelley Johnston Boston University shelleyj@bu.edu  617/353-2530

Mr. Rusty Jones Brigham Young University rusty@byu.edu  

    

Dr. Yehuda Klein City University of New York YKlein@brooklyn.cuny.edu  718/951-4159

Dr. Nicholas C. Kraus ERDC, CHL Nicholas.C.Kraus@erdc.usace.army.mil  601/634-2016

Mr. Ethan Kubatko University of Notre Dame ekubatko@nd.edu  574/631-3864

    

Dr. Rick Luettich University of North Carolina rick_luettich@unc.edu    252/726-6841, ext. 137

Dr. William G. McDougal Oregon State University mcdougal@coastal.ufl.edu  541/929-6467

Mr. Michael Morgan City University of New York mjpmorgan@earthlink.net  601/634-3043

    

Ms. Catherine Murray Florida A&M University Murray@eng.fsu.edu  850/350-4460

Ms. Elizabeth Pendleton Boston University eapendle@bu.edu  

Mr. Thad Pratt ERDC, CHL Thad.C.Pratt@erdc.usace.army.mil  601/634-2959

    

Ms. Maddalena Romano City University of New York severl0480@aol.com  601/634-3045

Ms. Julie Rosati ERDC, CHL Julie.D.Rosati@erdc.usace.army.mil  601/634-3005

Ms. Kiki Runyan University of California, SC krunyan@es.ucsc.edu  831/459-2403

    



Mr. Bill Seabergh ERDC, CHL William.C.Seabergh@erdc.usace.army.mil  601/634-3788

Mr. Eric Sorenson State University of New York eric_Sorenson@hotmail.com  

Ms. Emily Spargo University of Notre Dame espargo@nd.edu  574/631-3864

    

Dr. Joannes Westerink University of Notre Dame jjw@photius.ce.nd.edu  574/631-6475

Dr. Gary Zarillo Florida Institute of Technology zarillo@fit.edu  321/674-7378

Dr. Alan Zundel Brigham Young University zundel@byu.edu  801/378-2812
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